Code

79730
79731
79735
79742
79742
79752
79752
79701
79702
79703
79704
79705
79706
79707
79708
79710
79711
79712
79756
79760
79761
79762
79763
79764
79765
79766
79768
79769
79719
79745
79772
79777
79788
79789

Midland Service Center delivery surcharges

City
COYANOSA
CRANE
FORT STOCKTON
GRANDFALLS
ROYALTY
MC CAMEY
MCCAMEY
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MIDLAND
MONAHANS
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA
BARSTOW
KERMIT
PECOS
PYOTE
WICKETT
WINK

ST
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X

e’

Zip

79730
79731
79735
79742
79742
79752
79752
79701
79702
79703
79704
79705
79706
79707
79708
79710
79711
79712
79756
79760
79761
79762
79763
79764
79765
79766
79768
79769
79719
79745
79772
79777
79788
79789

Route and Description
546-A
546-A
546-A
546-A
546-A
546-A
546-A
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546
546-B
546-B
546-B
546-B
546-B
546-B

Region and Description

FORT STOCKTON T-TH
FORT STOCKTON T-TH
FORT STOCKTON T-TH
FORT STOCKTON T-TH
FORT STOCKTON T-TH
FORT STOCKTON T-TH
FORT STOCKTON T-TH
MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

MIDLAND

PECOS MWF

PECOS MWF

PECOS MWF

PECOS MWF

PECOS MWF

PECOS MWF

Effective 10/15/18

Delivery surcharge
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45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00



